10/1/21 | 17/1/21 | 24/1/21 | 31/1/21 | 6/2/21 14/2/21 | 21/2/21 | 28/2/21 | 7/3/21 | 12/3/21 | 13/3/21 | 14/3/21 | 20/3/21 | 21/3/21 U14'S ONLY CARNIVAL
SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY | SUNDAY | SATURDAY | SUNDAY
Swim Board |Beach [Swim Board Swim Sat 16 / Sun 17 Jan - State Board Riding Champs Sat 23 Jan - Murphy Homes Maroochy
Board |Beach |Swim |Board / Board U?-U? @ TBC U/14+ @ Maroochydore
Beach |Swim |Board |Beach / Beach
Set Up BBQ Sat 6 Feb / Sun 7 Feb - U11-U15 Branch Champs Fri 15 / Sat 16 / Sun 17 Jan
Board |Beach |Swim Board Board U11-U15 @ TBC Sunshine Coast Branch Surf Rescue Champs
Beach |Swim |Board |Beach / Beach U/14+ @ TBC
Swim  [Board |[Beach [Swim / Swim Sun 14 Feb - U8-U10 Branch CI
BBQ U8-U10 @ TBC Fri 12 / Sat 13 / Sun 14 Feb
Beach |Swim Board |Beach Beach State Surf Rescue Championships
Swim  |Board |Beach |Swim / Swim Fri 12 / Sat 13 / Sun 14 March 2021 U/14+ @ Gold Coast
Board |Beach |Swim |Board / Board QLD Youth State Titles (States)
BBQ U11-U15 @ North Kirra Fri 16 / Sat 17 / Sun 18 April - YOUTH AUSSIES
Board |Beach Board |Beach U14 + @ Sunshine Coast

Swim Beach |Swim

Board

Beach QLD BEACH SERIES DATES U11-U14

Swim Board

Swim
Rd1 Sat 31 Oct @ Mooloolaba
Beach |Swim Rd2  Sat20Feb @ Kurrawa
Swim  |Board

Board |Beach

Swim
Board
Beach

Beach

Swim
Board

Board
Beach

Swim
Board
Beach |Swim
BBQ Set Up

Swim Board Sunday 29 November 2020 @ Mooloolaba
Board Beach Sunday 31 January 2021 @ Mooloolaba
Beach |Swim

Set Up Set Up

Dates to Remember l l
U11-U15
Branch PHOTO DAY U6-U14
Championships Sunday 21 February End of
Sat 6 & Sun 7 Feb Season
U11 - U15 STATE TITLES Break Up
Branch U8-U10 NORTH KIRRA U11-U14
Surf Rescue Branch Fri 12/Sat 13/Sun 14 Mar Presentation
Championships Championships Night
Fri 15 Sunday 14 February

sat16

Sun 17

Jan-21
ME RAFFLE IN CLUB
ks 1pm - Prizes Drawn at 1.30pm - 5 Meat Trays
ur float at the end and hand back to the Duty . 1 ticket $2 - 3 tickets $5 - 7 tickets $10 - 20 tickets $20
Date
Day of Wk SUNDAY | SUNDAY | SUNDAY | SUNDAY | SUNDAY | SUNDAY | SUNDAY | SUNDAY | SUNDAY | SUNDAY | SUNDAY | SUNDAY | SUNDAY | SUNDAY | SUNDAY | SUNDAY|SUNDAY | SUNDAY | SUNDAY [ SUNDAY [ SUNDAY | SUNDAY | SUNDAY | SUNDAY | SUNDAY [ SUNDAY | SUNDAY | SUNDAY | SUNDAY | SUNDAY [ SUNDAY | SUNDAY | SUNDAY |

Age Group u14 u13 u12 U1l U10 U9 U6 & U7 u14 U13 U12 U1l U10 U9 U6eU7| ula u13 u12 U1l u10 U9 U6aU7] ula U13 u12 U1l U10 U9 Uz u7] uia |

This Calendar can be downloaded in A3 from the Surf Club website



